58
Legacy Mobile Shelving is designed to allow librarians to easily reconfigure rooms in minutes.
• Double-faced to increase stability of shelving while moving from place to place.
• The Build-Your-Own Mobile Shelving Unit design allows you to choose the type of shelving
that best suits your needs for each unit.
• Complete with four, heavy-duty casters for easy mobility.
• All units come with a top and your choice of wood or laminate end panels.
• Incredibly safe, strong and durable.

LD42MSS-__ LAMD42MSS-__ 47"H Mobile Shelving 12"D
LD60MSS-__ LAMD60MSS-__ 64"H Mobile Shelving 12"D
HOW TO ORDER WOOD OR SLAT-WALL MOBILE SHELVING UNITS:
Example: 50"H Concealed Caster Mobile Shelving Unit; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LD48MCS RN 8Q C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
HOW TO ORDER LAMINATE MOBILE SHELVING UNIT:
Example: 64"H Exposed Caster Mobile Shelving Unit; Anthracite Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Anthracite Trim
LAMD60MSS AN 8Q A
TrimPaint Color LaminateModel Number
NUMBER OF SHELVES BY
UNIT HEIGHT (DOUBLE-FACED)
Shelf Type 44", 47" & 50" 62" & 64"
Steel Flat Shelf 6 8
Slotted Steel Shelf 6 8
Fixed Periodical Display 4 6
Two Tier Display 6 8
Angled Media Storage 4 6
61
LFL12-__ 36"W Steel Flat Shelf for 12"D Units
LBSP-__ Book Supports (Set of 2)
LST12-__ Slotted Steel Shelf
LBDV11-__ Slotted Shelf Book Dividers for Slotted Shelf (Set of 3)
LFPD-__ Fixed Periodical Display Shelf
LPDCB-__ Periodical Display Compression Bar for
Fixed Periodical Display Shelf
L2TS-__ Two Tier Display Shelf
LGFS-__ Angled Media Storage Shelf
MODEL # DESCRIPTIONPRODUCT
Bretford offers a wide variety of
shelving options. Each style is
designed to hold different types
of media. Shelves are
interchangeable allowing
reconfiguration to meet changing
requirements. The design of
Bretford’s shelving provides the
solution you need to house all
different types of media.
BOOK SUPPORTS
SLOTTED STEEL
SHELF
BOOK DIVIDERS
TIP: The Slotted Steel Shelf comes with three (3) shelf dividers.
More can be ordered separately as shown below.
SHELVES
STEEL FLAT SHELF
TWO-TIER
DISPLAY SHELF
ANGLED MEDIA
STORAGE SHELF
FIXED PERIODICAL
DISPLAY SHELF
COMPRESSION
BAR
TIP: The Angled Media Storage Shelf
comes with seven dividers.
STORAGE CAPACITY BY MEDIUM TYPE
CASSETTES CD’S VIDEOS
126 150 40